AATA Series of
Trainings

SAVE SAVE THE DATES ™
THE —
DATES

The Intersectionality of Diversity and Trauma

Friday, January 28", 2022 Friday, Feh 4, 2022
With Darius Campinha-Bacote, PsyD

Friday, Jan 28, 2022

Join us for a series of trainings

Creating Safer Spaces for African-American LGBTQ Youth

Friday, February 4%, 2022 Friday, Mar 11,2022
With Armonté Butler
LGBTQ Health & Rights Senior Program Manager

_ Friday, Mar 25, 2022
Self-Care: Getting Your Mental Health Steady & Ready for 2022

Friday, March 11", 2022 —
With Karinn Glover, MD

Friday, April 22, 2022

Emotional Reparations: The Importance of Grassroots-based
Initiatives for Holistic Healing and Health within African
American Communities

Friday, March 25", 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022
With Nia Campinha-Bacote, MDIV

Women’s Mental Health for African American

Friday, April 22", 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022

With Delane Casiano and Karriem Salaam, MD —_—

Addressing the DATA: Diagnostic, Assessment and Treatment
Approaches in Caring for African Americans Experiencing
Emotional Race-Based Injustices

Friday, May 20*", 2022
With Josepha Campinha-Bacote, PhD, PMHCNS-BC

Presented by:

Cultural Psychiatry: Psychiatric Medication Use in the African
American Population

Friday June 17", 2022

. i ] aata.pathwaystowellness.net
With Karriem Salaam, MD and Delane Casiano, MD

pathwaystowellness.net




